
Fence.rs Cup EFC U-14 Circuit
Sunday, April 30, 2023 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KARDUM Benjamin MKD CRO 174 24.11.2009
2 MAMUZIC Sergej MKD CRO 10.11.2011
3 PAPA Petar MKD CRO 118 11.03.2010
4 ERDEI Andras CSSM ROU 21.01.2010
5 BUTAZOV Vladislav MKO SRB 12.11.2010
6 CORLUKA Boris KMKK SRB 167 20.05.2009
7 DOBRENOVIC Aleksandar MKCZ SRB 09.08.2009
8 GLISIC Janko KMKK SRB 171 06.12.2009
9 GLUVAKOV Damjan KMKK SRB 163 09.05.2010
10 JOVANCEVIC Andrija MKNS SRB 09.11.2010
11 LAZAREV Mihail MKNS SRB 15.04.2010
12 MIRKOVIC Tadej MKO SRB 127 29.10.2009
13 NIKOLIC Mihajlo MKS SRB 53 19.07.2011
14 NOVOVIC Lazar MKCZ SRB 24.12.2010
15 POPIĆ Vukašin MKOU SRB 06.01.2011
16 RUSEV Ivan MKS SRB 01.03.2009
17 RUSEV Mihail MKS SRB 07.11.2010
18 STOJKOV Petar MKS SRB 14 03.04.2010
19 TOMASEVIC Marko MKS SRB 60 10.10.2011
20 TOMIC Maksim MKS SRB 43 17.07.2009
21 ARAL Hasan Cem TUR 29.10.2010
22 CEKEN Yigit Boran TUR 108 22.12.2009
23 COKPARLAMIS Fahri Gunes TUR 165 27.09.2011
24 GUNER Cagdas TUR 121 23.10.2012
25 GURSEL Deniz Doruk TUR 112 22.07.2010
26 ILKILIROGLU Salih Evrim TUR 163 29.06.2012
27 KOCABAL Batuhan TUR 130 17.02.2009
28 KOCABAL Baturalp TUR 17.02.2009
29 OZDEMIR Mehmet Tufan TUR 69 01.01.2010
30 UGUZ Eren TUR 60 12.08.2009
31 YAGIZ Ergun TUR 102 10.08.2009



5 pools
4 pools of 6 and 1 pool of 7
24 (77.42% of 31) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 STOJKOV Petar MKS SRB 14
2 TOMIC Maksim MKS SRB 43
3 NIKOLIC Mihajlo MKS SRB 53
4 TOMASEVIC Marko MKS SRB 60
5 UGUZ Eren TUR 60
6 OZDEMIR Mehmet Tufan TUR 69
7 YAGIZ Ergun TUR 102
8 CEKEN Yigit Boran TUR 108
9 GURSEL Deniz Doruk TUR 112
10 PAPA Petar MKD CRO 118
11 GUNER Cagdas TUR 121
12 MIRKOVIC Tadej MKO SRB 127
13 KOCABAL Batuhan TUR 130
14 ILKILIROGLU Salih Evrim TUR 163
15 GLUVAKOV Damjan KMKK SRB 163
16 COKPARLAMIS Fahri Gunes TUR 165
17 CORLUKA Boris KMKK SRB 167
18 GLISIC Janko KMKK SRB 171
19 KARDUM Benjamin MKD CRO 174
20 KOCABAL Baturalp TUR
21 DOBRENOVIC Aleksandar MKCZ SRB
22 RUSEV Mihail MKS SRB
23 ARAL Hasan Cem TUR
24 POPIĆ Vukašin MKOU SRB
25 LAZAREV Mihail MKNS SRB
26 ERDEI Andras CSSM ROU
27 JOVANCEVIC Andrija MKNS SRB
28 RUSEV Ivan MKS SRB
29 NOVOVIC Lazar MKCZ SRB
30 BUTAZOV Vladislav MKO SRB
31 MAMUZIC Sergej MKD CRO
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Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

MANJA Vladimir (SRB)

DOBRENOVIC Aleksandar MKCZ / SRB

BUTAZOV Vladislav MKO / SRB

STOJKOV Petar MKS / SRB

KOCABAL Baturalp TUR

GUNER Cagdas TUR

ERDEI Andras CSSM / ROU

PAPA Petar MKD / CRO

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

KARAVIDIN Dina (SRB)

NOVOVIC Lazar MKCZ / SRB

MIRKOVIC Tadej MKO / SRB

TOMIC Maksim MKS / SRB

GURSEL Deniz Doruk TUR

ARAL Hasan Cem TUR

KARDUM Benjamin MKD / CRO

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

POMANA George (SRB)

RUSEV Ivan MKS / SRB

RUSEV Mihail MKS / SRB

GLISIC Janko KMKK / SRB

CEKEN Yigit Boran TUR

KOCABAL Batuhan TUR

NIKOLIC Mihajlo MKS / SRB



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

GOLIC Teodora (SRB)

CORLUKA Boris KMKK / SRB

POPIĆ Vukašin MKOU / SRB

YAGIZ Ergun TUR

ILKILIROGLU Salih Evrim TUR

MAMUZIC Sergej MKD / CRO

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
UJCIC David (SRB)

COKPARLAMIS Fahri Gunes TUR

UGUZ Eren TUR

OZDEMIR Mehmet Tufan TUR

JOVANCEVIC Andrija MKNS / SRB

LAZAREV Mihail MKNS / SRB

GLUVAKOV Damjan KMKK / SRB
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 STOJKOV Petar MKS SRB 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
2 GLISIC Janko KMKK SRB 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
3 CORLUKA Boris KMKK SRB 4 1.00 20 8 +12 Advanced
4 KOCABAL Baturalp TUR 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
5 JOVANCEVIC Andrija MKNS SRB 4 0.80 23 11 +12 Advanced
6 KOCABAL Batuhan TUR 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
7 MIRKOVIC Tadej MKO SRB 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
8 TOMIC Maksim MKS SRB 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
9 OZDEMIR Mehmet Tufan TUR 4 0.80 23 19 +4 Advanced
10 YAGIZ Ergun TUR 3 0.75 19 10 +9 Advanced
11 ERDEI Andras CSSM ROU 4 0.67 27 14 +13 Advanced
12 GLUVAKOV Damjan KMKK SRB 3 0.60 22 10 +12 Advanced
13 GURSEL Deniz Doruk TUR 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
14 UGUZ Eren TUR 3 0.60 18 14 +4 Advanced
15T RUSEV Ivan MKS SRB 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
15T ARAL Hasan Cem TUR 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
17 PAPA Petar MKD CRO 3 0.50 22 16 +6 Advanced
18 POPIĆ Vukašin MKOU SRB 2 0.50 16 12 +4 Advanced
19 CEKEN Yigit Boran TUR 2 0.40 18 23 -5 Advanced
20 ILKILIROGLU Salih Evrim TUR 1 0.25 9 19 -10 Advanced
21 RUSEV Mihail MKS SRB 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Advanced
22 KARDUM Benjamin MKD CRO 1 0.20 11 20 -9 Advanced
23 COKPARLAMIS Fahri Gunes TUR 1 0.20 11 23 -12 Advanced
24 GUNER Cagdas TUR 1 0.17 11 28 -17 Advanced
25 BUTAZOV Vladislav MKO SRB 1 0.17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
26 DOBRENOVIC Aleksandar MKCZ SRB 1 0.17 9 28 -19 Eliminated
27 NIKOLIC Mihajlo MKS SRB 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
28 MAMUZIC Sergej MKD CRO 0 0.00 5 20 -15 Eliminated
29 NOVOVIC Lazar MKCZ SRB 0 0.00 8 24 -16 Eliminated
30 LAZAREV Mihail MKNS SRB 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
DNF TOMASEVIC Marko MKS SRB Withdrew
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 STOJKOV Petar MKS SRB 03.04.2010
2 ERDEI Andras CSSM ROU 21.01.2010
3T KOCABAL Baturalp TUR 17.02.2009
3T YAGIZ Ergun TUR 10.08.2009
5 CORLUKA Boris KMKK SRB 20.05.2009
6 TOMIC Maksim MKS SRB 17.07.2009
7 GLUVAKOV Damjan KMKK SRB 09.05.2010
8 RUSEV Ivan MKS SRB 01.03.2009
9 GLISIC Janko KMKK SRB 06.12.2009
10 JOVANCEVIC Andrija MKNS SRB 09.11.2010
11 KOCABAL Batuhan TUR 17.02.2009
12 MIRKOVIC Tadej MKO SRB 29.10.2009
13 OZDEMIR Mehmet Tufan TUR 01.01.2010
14 GURSEL Deniz Doruk TUR 22.07.2010
15 UGUZ Eren TUR 12.08.2009
16 ARAL Hasan Cem TUR 29.10.2010
17 PAPA Petar MKD CRO 11.03.2010
18 POPIĆ Vukašin MKOU SRB 06.01.2011
19 CEKEN Yigit Boran TUR 22.12.2009
20 ILKILIROGLU Salih Evrim TUR 29.06.2012
21 RUSEV Mihail MKS SRB 07.11.2010
22 KARDUM Benjamin MKD CRO 24.11.2009
23 COKPARLAMIS Fahri Gunes TUR 27.09.2011
24 GUNER Cagdas TUR 23.10.2012
25 BUTAZOV Vladislav MKO SRB 12.11.2010
26 DOBRENOVIC Aleksandar MKCZ SRB 09.08.2009
27 NIKOLIC Mihajlo MKS SRB 19.07.2011
28 MAMUZIC Sergej MKD CRO 10.11.2011
29 NOVOVIC Lazar MKCZ SRB 24.12.2010
30 LAZAREV Mihail MKNS SRB 15.04.2010
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Sunday, April 30, 2023 - 09:00
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BUNDALO Ivan SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COROVIC Lazar SRB Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GOLIC Teodora SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GRIJAK Marta SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KARAVIDIN Dina SRB Ref: 1
KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB FIE B Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB FIE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MANJA Vladimir SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1
POMANA George SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
UJCIC David SRB Ref: 1



Total entries: 31
Total participants: 31
Top-32 ranked participants: 1
Number of countries represented: 4

SRB: 16 participants
TUR: 11 participants
CRO: 3 participants
ROU: 1 participants


